

Date: 6/25/2024 **AIG Aerospace Adjustment Services Inc** 3500 Lenox Road, Suite 1100 Atlanta, GA 30326

Signed: Underwriters Salvage Company

	DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility, (See back pages for other specific entries.)
6	25.23	TACH	ad	70,45	Changed oil filter and oil
_					Church Charles 2003 Hat APP3617647
0/	-22-24	YACH	2308	14 6	mplession #1-76 #2-80 #3-74 #4-89 jus
-			# 2 i	and the	Cylinder: changed oil and feller
-	D	ete 01-2	1/	rcraft Tot	at time 2328.14 Class App 3617647
-	10	Certify Th		<i>Pδί</i> LAcgorda	nce With An
-	D	colon	Mr. c	e In Airw	Inspection And Been orthy Condition. IA 3617647
		Signa	ture	0	Certificate No.
	© 1991 ASA				A.

8/27/20, Tach: 2114.9, SMOH: 737.87, O-360-A1D, s/n L-6596-36, Propeller Hartzell model HC-C3Y-1RF, s/n H3563A, Prop TT since factory new 737.87

Compression 1. 74/80 2. 74/80 3. 74/80 4. 76/80. Changed oil with 7 quarts of 20w50 x/c phillips.. Cleaned oil screen and no metal found at this time. Checked magneto to engine timing- ok at 25 degrees BTDC. Cleaned, gapped and rotated spark plugs. New 2" scat tube installed from muffler to cabin heat. No AD's due on this engine or propeller at this time. Inspected propeller, spinner and back plate. Inspected all controls, mounts, intake, exhaust system hoses and fasteners. Other inspections per check list. I certify that this engine and propeller has been inspected in accordance with a 100 hour inspection and was determined to be in an airworthy condition.

Kurt Leaders IA2714134

05/01/2022

Tach Time: 2122.55 Aircraft TT: 2122.55

Prop Date of OH: 10/1996

N1376W

Engine Total Time: 2122.55 Engine Time SMOH: 745.45

Prop Time SNew: 745.45

Engine 100 hr Inspection. Compressions as follow: #1. 65/80, #2. 76/80, #3. 76/80, #4. 76/80. Drained oil, removed filter, cut and inspected, no metal noted. Installed new CH48110-1 filter, torqued and safetied. Service with 7 qts Phillips 20W50 XC and 11.3 oz of camgard. Inspected magnetos, verified timing. Removed, cleaned, gapped, test fired, rotated and re-installed spark plugs with new m-674 gaskets. Inspected alternator and starter. Inspected prop and spinner. Inspected and lubricated engine controls. Installed new BA-4108 air filter. Run up and leak check ok. I certify this engine has been inspected in accordance with current FAR's and a 100 hr inspection and found to be in an airworthy condition.

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
0-28-22	TAC I	1:21	74,34	Serviced engine with 7 quarts of 20w-50 X/C Phillips of 1. Cleaned 0:1 screen, No metal found. Erik Pendlyton the ATP: 4459607
3-05-2	3 YAC	Chal Chal Cha Und Und	9.7 aced to be de filters	0 00107
				Date 03 05 38 Aircraft Total Time 34 17 Has I Certify That This 10 WERFAM THAS Been Inspected In Accordance With An Inspection And Been Determined To Be In Airworthy Condition Signature Certificate No.

		,			1	1 T (11 . 1-11)
DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TIME IN Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of		11/20/17, Tach: 2055.7, SMOH: 678.67, O-360-A1D, s/n L-6596-36, Propeller Hsrtzell model HC-C3Y-1RF, s/n H3563A, Prop TT since factory new 678.6
2) 72 3) 7 Removed X/C. Rem pushrod s ram air so	ed annual i 70 4) 64. Cl I and inspe oved #2 cy shrouds an cat hose. I	leaned, gected oil ylinder rand reinst certify t	on according apped and screen. No ocker cover alled shrouth this aircent.	ing to Mooney/Lycoming inspection checklist. Compressions: 1) 64 directed spark plugs. Retimed right magneto to 25 degrees BTDC. In metal found. Reinstalled screen and serviced with 8qts 20w50 ar, rockers, pushrods and pushrod shrouds. Installed new seals on suds, pushrods, rockers and rocker cover. Repaired chafed hole in craft engine and propeller have been inspected according to an one airworthy at the time of inspection.	•	Compression 1. 65/80 2. 76/80 3. 76/80 4. 72/80- cold check. Engine oil previously changed by owner. Cleaned oil screen and no metal found at this time. Checked magneto to engine timing- ok at 25 degrees BTDC. Cleaned, gapped and rotated spark plugs. No AD's due on this engine or propeller at this time. Inspected propeller, spinner and back plate. Inspected all controls, mounts, intake, exhaust system hoses and fasteners. Other inspections per check list. I certify that this engine and propeller has been inspected in accordance with a 100 hour inspection and was determined to be in an airworthy condition. Bob Leaders A&P 1428281 5/10/19, Tach: 2083.5, SMOH: 706.47, O-360-A1D, s/n L-6596-36, Propeller Hartzell model HC-C3Y-1RF, s/n H3563A, Prop TT since factory new 706.47
Jason G. E	Jason G. Erickson 2639100 A&P I/A (Ascend Aviation, LLC)					Compression 1. 76/80 2. 78/80 3. 78/80 4. 78/80. Changed oil with 7 quarts of 20w50 x/c phillips Cleaned oil screen and no metal found at this time. Checked magneto to engine timing- ok at 25 degrees BTDC. Cleaned, gapped and rotated spark plugs. AD#17-16-11 connecting rods- N/A by p/n. AD#15-02-07 propeller governor idler shaft- N/A by model. No AD's due on this engine or propeller at this time. Inspected propeller, spinner and back plate. Inspected all controls, mounts, intake, exhaust system hoses and fasteners. Other inspections per check list. I certify that this engine and propeller has been inspected in accordance with a 100 hour inspection and was determined to be in an airworthy condition. The Jeruse Kurt Leaders IA2714134

DATE RECORDING TACH TIME TODAYS FLIGHT TIME IN SERVICE TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
May 3, 2013 1889.57TACH 512.47SMOH N1376W ENGINE LOG #1 74/80, #2 74/80, #3 72/80, #4 76/80. AD12-03-07 N/A by part number of carb. No further action required. AD12-19-01 N/A to crankshaft by model number of engine. No further action required. Run up engine & drained oil. Inspected oil screen, checked good. Cleaned, inspected & rotated all sparkplugs. Checked magneto timing. Removed/installed exhaust after overhaul by Aerospace Welding MSP, Inc. WO#152520 for muffler p/n 850-49, WO#152522 for riser p/n 850-76, WO#152524 for riser 850-78, WO#152521 for riser p/n 850-75, & WO# 152523 for riser 850-77. Oil sump heat pad separated from oil sump. Cleaned pad & oil sump surface. Secured in place. Serviced engine with Aeroshell 15W50. Run up and leak check good. I certify that this engine has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition. Brian Holte A&P3495449IA. 6/9/14, Tach: 1945, SMOH: 567.97, O-360-A1D, s/n L-6596-36, Propeller Hsrtzell model HC-C3Y-1RF, s/n H3563A, Prop TT since factory new 567.9		inspecti oil and s found. I inspecti checklis timed b this airc	ed with a conchect on on Ret. installed oth mageraft enginespecti	klist. Comp I with 8 qts I 8 new Ter IH magneto led new po gnetos to e gine and pr	pection in accordance with the Mooney/Lycoming pressions 1) 70/80 2) 70/80 3) 72/80 4) 68/80. Changed of 20W50 EXXON Elite. Cleaned oil screen, no metal property UREM38E spark plugs. Performed 500 hour points and capacitor. installed over hauled LH magneto. Pengine. Inspected and dressed propeller. I certify that propeller have been inspected in accordance with an ere found to be in airworthy condition at the time of
Compression 1. 73/80 2. 76/80 3. 74/80 4. 73/80. Engine oil previously changed by owner. Cleaned oil screen and no metal found at this time. Checked magneto to engine timing- ok at 25 degrees BTDC. Cleaned, gapped and rotated spark plugs. New 916006-000 exhaust spring installed. #3 exhaust riser nuts loose on cylinder flange- torque to specs. No AD's due on this engine or propeller at this time. Inspected propeller, spinner and back plate. Inspected all controls, mounts, intake, exhaust system hoses and fasteners. Other inspections per check list. I certify that this engine and propeller has been inspected in accordance with a 100 hour inspection and was determined to be in an airworthy condition. Bob Leaders A&P 1428281		Jason G	. Erickso	on2639100	A&P I/A (Ascend Aviation LLC)

© 1991 ASA

ATE 9	RECORDING Tach Time	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
Con Con #3= test timi che 15V sati acc dete	npression 74/80, #4 ed spark ng. Clean cked scre V50 oil. T sfactory.	test: # =73/80 plugs. led fue een, se est rur I certify	t1=75/80, Cleaned Checked I screens. rviced with and leak this eng Ohr/annua	N1376W Tach; 1852.5 pection this date. #2=73/80, d gapped and mag to engine Drained oil and ch Aeroshell c check- ine inspected in al inspection and ndition this date.

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME TODAYS TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE TODAYS TOTAL TIME IN Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alteratic Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries)					
19	Engin 05-05 Comp Comp #3=7 scree Clear Chec leak inspe	5-12 oressio 4/80, # en. Sen ned, ga ked ma check-s ected in ection a	100hr/ann n check # 4=73/80. viced with apped, and ag to engi satisfactor accordar and detern is date.	N1376W Tach: 1880.5 ual inspection this date. 1=72/80, #2=73/80, Drained oil and checked Aeroshell 15W50 oil. d tested spark plugs. ne timing. Test run and ry. I certify this engine hace with 100hr/annual mine to be in airworthy AP 3461407 IA	ex pages for other specific entries.)	
					€ 1991 ASA	

	19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
A	PRIO	TAC 1	829	1,0 TT	E 1829.0 SHOH 452
		COMPL	ETE	O AN	WUAL INSP. IAW MODNEY INSP.
_	FOR	1. CH	ANGO	0 01	L AND INSP, DIL SCREEN, SERVICED
_	WITH	7 0	<i>TS</i>	AEROS	HELL 15W-50, REPLACED THROTTLE
	CINK	76€ RE	O E	SO AT	CARB. REPLACED 2 SPARE PLUGS.
	_		9 1		SPARK PLUGS, CHECKED MAG TO
	EN61	NE T	1/1/16	16. CA	HECKED ING. SWITCH OPERATION.
	NO	AP'S	DUE	AT TH	IS TIME. SEE AD LIST FOR CONPLIANCE.
1	VEXT	AINNUA	L PG	E AT	1 1444 2011
_		1	5		THUNDERBIRD AVIATION
		16/			I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT ENGINE
_	- (4	10			HAS CEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A
_	1	Z9'U			ANIMUM C. INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED
4	12/				TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION
	/				NAME That B Starl
					NUMBER <u>A+P 471543</u> 7921A
01	991 ASA	L	<u> </u>		

Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of FLIGHT TIME IN Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.) SERVICE

DATE

TODAYS

RECORDING

TOTAL

Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations

Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations RECORDING TODAYS **Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations** TOTAL Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of TODAYS DATE RECORDING TIME IN FLIGHT TACH Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.) Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of FLIGHT TIME IN SERVICE TIME Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.) SERVICE AFROSHELL 56741-54N AK CK DIP 471543792 **THUNDERBIRD AVIATION** THUNDERBIRD AVIATION HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A WANNEL INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED CAMMUA INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO CE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
9/13/05	TAC	1	7/2	Trengine 1712 SMOA 335KNS
-	form	$n \cdot c$	oilla il lh	unnical imp TSW Moorly Mayo
	TIC	171.	2. a	leaned speech plugs. Replaced number verwith new. Checked, mags
	to el	rgin	tun	ing. Checked our filter.
			16 9	MAUNDEKBIRE KARMENE
		116	0	inspected in accordance with a Orinital
		3/	81	Continue condition.
				Robin Co 2/ NINGO 14 DUSSELA
10/28/05	TAC 1	16	In The	Dalled new alternator adjustment
				1/14/19/2023 3
⊕ 1991 ASA	1	1	l	

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
10/18/06	TAC	17	35 7	Tengine 1735 SMON 358Nrs
	John	. \$	enned	with 150030 arospell, Tate installed
	oil	eneso	un re	lif valve. Tightend number
	29	of or	spark	slugs. Cricked, mags to engine
	Tim	vic; .	Repla	1 / THE THE PERSON
-			1	THUNDERBIRD AVIATION I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT
		17		HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED
			86	TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION NAME Polyn a School
	-		-	NUMBER AIP46962015374
	<u> </u>			© 1991 ASA

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	. DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
19AU603	TAC 1 COMPO	649 ETED	TTE I	184 JUSP JAW HOONEY INSP FORMS	9/10/0	4 4700	Jum	Petiel	Tengine 1690 SMOA 313NDS
	AEROSE	AC 4.	3.13 - 1. CKD 0	16 SCREEN, TIGHTENED DIPSTICK TUBE.	— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	insp	Sol.	erein	nothing found. Claned gappie
	TIIIIV	DA.	ND GAR UN-UR	PED SPARK PLUGS, CKD MAG TO ENG		Chick	2 SP	ange	system for proper operation.
	cou.	VX) 10	Ricked	OK THUNDERBIRD AVIATION		Che	sed	air 1	the AD 76-07-12
				inspected in accordance with a 100 hour spection and was determined to be in all	**************************************		1/2 1	15	ion and was determined to back as a superior of the conditions and the conditions and the conditions are conditions are conditions and the conditions are conditions.
				Att 4715437921.A.	erene er			181	Rober Ga Sta
1/10003	THC 1			ANGED OIL AND INSP. DIL SCREEN.	8/16/05	TACI	7/2	CH	ANGED DIL + INSP SCREETU.
	RUN-	VP B	IND L	H CH OK. PINB Stal A+P471543792		SERVI		#4	B SPARK PLUG. RUN-UP AND CR CHOP Dud B Stat) At P 471543792
€ 1991 ASA		<u> </u>							ma 13 200 141 411 4 111 4 32 12 6 1991 A

~ .--

.

DATE RECORDING TODAYS **Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations** TOTAL Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations DATE TOTAL RECORDING **TODAYS** FLIGHT TIME IN Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of TIME IN FLIGHT TACH Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.) SERVICE Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.) SERVICE TIME cleaned & inspected oil 9. Serviced with 7 gt. Mcnitering. to service. Mathew A & P 527965162 Dissembled engine cleaned futs, Replaced Exhaust Cacida, Grand scotts & dalves in Assoubted enfunders, Boreckerbed erankouse. -THUNDERBIRD AVIATION replaced main of Bearings -I certify that this aircraft Engine has been Keground Camfollowers, Hasons, inspected in accordance with a ACCHOON Fristalled some Engine Buch in Hirany spection and was determined to be in all Auroshall #15W50 ail, Rum-upchacked worthy condition

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs a Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certi Technician or Repair Facility. (<i>See</i> back pages for other	ficate Number of
Instal furnisl Micha	led Carbu ned by Mo el R. Mati	retor A coney. thews		pair kit, P/N 600063-900, per drawings a is approved for return to service.	MOH: 159.78 nd instructions
				MODERN AERO, INC. 14801 PIONEER TRAIL EDEN PRAIRIE, MN 55347 952-941-2595	
	FAA APPE	ROVED RI	EPAIR STATIO		
	N1376	W		DATE: 7/18/01 TACH: 1548.4	
© 1991 ASA	NEXT SEAL	OIL C	HANGE IN	FILTER, CLEANED OIL SUCTION SCREEN. OF AEROSHELL 15W50 OIL, RECOMMEND AT 1573.4 HRS. REPLACED OIL DIPSTICK SPEED. GROUND RUN-UP LEAK CHECK WAS IODERN AERO W/O# (2993).	

rations aber of entries.)	DATE 2002	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
14	1/19/02			1552.0	Removed Air pump model unwher
159.78	1 102				211CC. Jenstalled new Airlow
ructions					pump model # 215 cc Serial # 340 1294. apr Checked all Checked
					ork. Af 448840000
	4/2/02	TAC	1505	3 4.3	Changed oil & chiefeel streem. OK. Serveciel with Zato of acroshed. Robin a 82.0253
	1702	INZ	CA	echeel	ok serverel will son of
			150	450	ouroshell. 1800 20253
	•				
					€ 1991 ASA
	t				C 1991 ASA

19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Altera Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries)	1
2) Dra 3) Clei powder since th inspecte action is Aircraft Michael	ined oil and aned and in screen e engine	inspecting and his was own 25 horry. ed for rews A8	viced with ted oil scrousing. Serhauled ours to de teturn to serve to 227966	Engine Total Time: 1528.19 TSMOH: 151.09 ure to attain 50 RPM rise at Idle Cut-off. 7 qt. Aeroshell 15W50. reen. Found a substantial amount of iron Suspect that oil screen has not been cleaned. Recommend that screen be cleaned and termine if the problem persists and further service.	
0-13-00 T Removed a ircraft is ap lichael R. I	and replace oproved for Matthews	ed inta	ake air du	gine Total Time: 1533.07 TSMOH: 155.97 ct with new part, P/N 600064-000. ce.	

PATE
RECORDING
TACH
TIME
TIME
TIME
TODAYS
FLIGHT
TIME IN
SERVICE

TODAYS
FLIGHT
TODAYS
FLIGHT
TIME IN
SERVICE

Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations
Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of
Tochnician or Repair Facility (See back pages for other specific entries)

03/15/01 Tach Time: 1535.93 Engine Total Time: 1535.93 TSMOH: 158.83 Annual Inspection completed this date.

- 1) Compression Cold: #1-70/80, #3-67/80, #2-72/80, #4-72/80
- 2) Cleaned and inspected oil screen. Still finding metal after only 7.74 hours since last oil change. Monitor again at next oil change, due at Tach Time 1553.19.
- 3) Checked magneto timing to 25⁰ BTDC.
 4) Cleaned and gapped 7 spark plugs.
- 8) Installed 1 new spark plug, REM-38E.
- 9) Installed overhauled carburetor, Precision Mod. # MA-4-5, P/N 10-4164-1, S/N K 21-5810. Carb was OH by Avstar Aircraft Accessories, Repair Station V1RR580Y, under work order #1198.
- 10) Installed new air filter element, Bracket P/N BA 6108.
- 11) Complied with AD 75-09-08, engine mount cracks, by installing new improved mount, P/N 590000-509. Installed 4 new shock mounts, J-7402-16. **AD is now terminated.** I certify that this engine has been inspected in accordance with a 100 Hour Inspection

I certify that this engine has been inspected in accordance with a 100 Hour inspection following Mooney Inspection Guide and determined to be in an airworthy condition. Aircraft is approved for return to service.

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
-	GLYNCO 600 CONN :::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	IOLE STR	EET BRUNS	TION INC. WICK, GEORGIA 31525 912-264-9200 MOONEY M20C N1376W SN: 2657
	ATDCDAE	TACH T	IME: 1483.8 ME: 1483.80	
	PLUGS CLE PLUGS CLE OIL FILTER THORTTLE FUEL AND CHECKED A DOWN ANI FNGINE HA	OMPRESSI ANED, TE SCEEN. CABLE. I OIL LINES ALL AIRWA O TEST RA AS BEEN I	ON TESTED AS STED, ROTATI NO METAL FO INSTALLED NE S. CLEANED A ORTHINESS D	5) HAS BEEN I/A/W A LYCOMING SERVICE MANUAL FOR A 100 HOUR INSPECTION. 5 FOLLOWS: 1.) 74/80, 2.) 76/80, 3.) 77/80, 4.) 73/80. REMOVED ALL SPARK ED. INSTALLED PLUGS WITH CHAMPION PLUG LUBE. DRAINED OIL AND CHECKEL UND. SERVICED WITH 8 QUARTS OF AERO SHELL 100W 50 WEIGHT. ADJUSTED BY SCAT HOSE FOR CABIN HEATER. INSPECTED EXHAUST SYSTEM. INSPECTED ND INSPECTED AIR FILTER. CHECKED TIMMING ON LEFT AND RIGHT MAGS. IRECTIVES THROUGH 12-06-99. NO AD'S DUE AT THIS TIME. WASHED ENGINE NO LEAKS NOTED AND ALL SYSTEMS FUNCTION NORMAL. I CERTIFY THAT THIS LYW A 100 HOUR INSPECTION AND FOUND TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION AND FE 12-06-99.
	R.F. MANN	ING A&	P 257529150	12-06-9 DATE has been inspected in accordance with an
		ANN	ر insp e	ection and found to be in airworthy condition.
) 1991 ASA				S3. 8 TACH 1483. 5 TSMOH 106. 1 Sew. 5 Koth Marm LEWIS KEITH MANNING A / P 259316984 1/A

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alter Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Num Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific e	ber of
600 CON ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	T BRUNS 196 E: 1483.8 ME SINC	WICK, GEOF ::::::::::::::::: 4 MOONEY N 30 E FACTORY	A20C N1376W SN: 2657 AIRCRAFT TOTAL TIME: 1483.80 NEW: 106.70	
THIS AIRCE INSPECTE THROUGH INSPECTI	ED HUB. CHEC	LER (H350 CKED PROP O AD'S DU DUND TO E	53A) HAS BEE BLADES AND	IN I/A/W FOR A 100 HOUR INSPECTION. REMOVED SPINNER AND INSTALLED SPINNER. CHECKED ALL AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVES ME. I CERTIFY THAT THIS PROP HAS BEEN I/A/W A 100 HOUR ITHY CONDITION AND IS RETURNED TO SERVICE THIS DATE 12-06-99. 12-06-99. DATE	
	l corriso Ann	one P,	ispection ar	s been inspected in accordance with an addition. THE MARKS TOWNS AND TOWNS	
	DATE	12-06	, yG	Jewis Karty Manning / LEWIS KEITH MANNING / AMP 203318084 1/A	
				:. -	© 1991 ASA

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs a Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certi Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for othe	ficate Number of
	FAA APPI N1376 CHAN SERV NEXT SEAL	SW NGED COICED WOOD COIL COIL COIL COIL COIL COIL COIL COIL	EPAIR STATION OIL AND H VITH 7 QTS HANGE IN	MODERN AERO, INC. 14801 PIONEER TRAIL EDEN PRAIRIE, MN 55347 952-941-2595	specific entiries.)
© 1991 ASA	1	I	L		

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	DATE 19_97	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
Repositioned oil filler tube. Fabricated and installed		40 Agracas	10/	OVERHAULED ENGINE USING THE FOLLOWING THEMS OVERHAULED CRANKE ASE; CRANKSHAFT (MAINS GROUND .010 UNDER), CAMSHAFT, RODS, ROCKERS, CAM FOLLOWERS, GEAR (CRANKSHAFT), MAGS, PROP GOU, FUEL PUMP, CARB, CERMINIL CYL, NEW RODG MAIN BEARINGS, FISTONS, PISTON PINS, RINGS, ROCKER PINS, HYD LIFFERS, OIL PUMP GEARS, ALL WORK DONE IAW LYCOMING OVERHAUL MANUAL. TEST RUN NO LEAKS ALL PRESSURES TEMPS NORMAL ALONAL PURPS OF MAIN STALL BOOMERS AND THE OVERHAUL ALONAL PURPS OF MAIN STALL BOOMERS OFFICE OF MOONEY SERVICE BANGAI. STALL BOOMERS APIRS 6 930	Duking formal is ground Su ops	1390.0 TSMOH- This In Little, Run-uy (300cl 1443.8	-12.9 Comp OK	1390.0 Lus of Cessor 1 at No.	Lestify that this Engine has Been inspected in Accordance with a 100 m/sneugh inspection and WAS Determined To Be in Likworthy Condition. A school the Comed filling no goether and the Loon is of the Dolly of 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180

Regist	tered Owner Record	î	Notes
Name Name	The following Airworthiness Directives have been complied with at this engine overhaul.	The Accessories Listed Below Were Overhauled and Supplied With This Engine.	
City Name	91-14-22 CRANKSHAFT BOLT REPLACED 92-12-05 PISTON PINS REPLACED	ENGINE: 0-360-AID. S/N: L-6596-36. DATE: 10/07/96	
City	95-07-01 NEW CONNECTING ROD BOLTS 96-09-10 NEW DIL PUMP HOUSING AND IMPELLERS	MAG 10-163045-3 B39868 5417 MAG 10-163005-2 B37829 6417	?
Name ! City	90-06-04 PROP GOVERNOR DIL LINE AND FITTINGS	GEN 1101915	4-5
Name_ City	TO 12 MIND CLED DEEM COMBILED WIT	FUEL PUMP 4:271 HA4972 PROP GOV 92104528	
Name_ City	SIGNATURE LEONARD J. PETCHAUER		
Name_ City	CERT NO. AP 378460499 PO BOX 26 ALICE. TEXAS 78333	EUNARD J. PETCHAUER PO BOX 26	
Name_	Nagion	CERT NO. AP 378460499 ALICE. TEXAS 78333	
City Name			
City	Address		© 1991 ASA

Manusta Sina	Point Setting	Firing Order
Minimum Octane Fuel	Oil Grade Summer	Winter
	aircraft: ,	
Serial L 6596-36	Type Certificate	
Manufacturer LYCOMIN	G Model O .	360 AID
Engine Record General Informati	1011	10G A 2

Spark Plug Gap

Magneto Time Point Setting

100 +10

ENGINE LOG

製の食物を含むまませんを含ませ、1500

3/28/93 01 Change shell 100 socot. I close Schen 868 55 Res 1/2/93 01/	PECTION REPAIRS PECTION REPAIRS REPAIRS MADE REPAIRS REPAIRS MADE REPAIRS MADE REPAIRS MADE REPAIRS MADE REPAIRS REPAIRS MADE REPAIRS MADE REPAIRS MADE REPAIRS MADE REPAIRS REPAIRS
	346546347 IA

748 c ENGINE LOG LICENSE TIME ON TIME IN AIR TOTAL TIME R. P. M. SIGNATURE REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS GROUND NUMBER Hours Min. Hours Min. Hours Min. Ground Air SCREENS CR COMPRESSION 4/3/85 CLEANED BRAINED CARBURATOR, 4BOVE CLEANED SPANA PLUES LEK. I CERTIFY THAT THIS Engue 100 hr. FOUND AIRWORTHY SIGNATURE Elicande & Couson USE NO 5/3-61-4448 DATE 4/3/85 BROUGHT FORWARD TOTALS

engine 7481 bought PROPELLER INSPECTION AND REPAIRS REPAIRS NSPECTION REPAIRS MADE REPAIRED BY INSPECTED BY CONDITION DATE AlteNator & Starter removed shopped trepair Andoib Hoses installec change oil Aclean screen retill with shell 100 sout style Air cleaner Bracket Part BA 6103 Hoseto oil Chage, New oil gauge, war oil gauge Now Abteniator bob ear new caging have soon inspected with inspection I is nit worthy

ENGINE LOG

DATE		P. M.	TIME (ND	TIME IN				REPAIRS — ADJUSTMENTS	SIGNATURE	LICENSE NUMBER
	Ground	Air	Hours	Min.	Hours	Min.	Hours	Min.			110110211
2-26	8/	ERTI	FY TH	AT	THIS_	Ex	gur	e			19
100					ECTED	IN	ACC	ORD	ANCE		
10.	WI	TH A	10	0	Ru.	IN	SPECT	ION	AND		
74	HA	S EE	EN FO	UN	DAIR	WOI	THY.				
188	SIC	NAT	URE	E	eno	od	C(a	yon		
Carrie	LIC	CENS	E NO.	:13	-01-4	144	PDA		1-26-81		
			TIME		09,	71					
	7										
The last of											
BROUG	HT FOR	RWARD									
The last	TOTALS										

ENGINE LOG

7 =							FING	III	LOG	· · · CENCE
DATE		P. M.	TIME (TIME IN	AIR	TOTAL	_	REPAIRS — ADJUSTMENTS SIGNATURE	NUMBER
-	Ground	Air	Hours	Min.	Hours	Min.	Hours	Min.		
7-4-82	I CI	RTI	Y THA	T T	IIIa E	ne	gin	2		
7	HAS			SPI	CT ID	IN	ACCC	RD.	NCE	
-	WIT	4 4.	100	-	hr.	73	PECT	ON	AND	
	HA	BEI		NI	177	0	O.C.		- Atl	
1	SIC	1111	5	en	00	el .		~	4.03	PL FUZ V
ĵ	LIC	ENSE	N 5	13-	01-5				-4-82	
A	TOT	AL	1.10		719	2	5		NA BY SERIAL #	
1	1. 10	011	8	2-	27-	02	131	-	Elimale, Carro AtP	
}									V. A. BY SERIAL # Elwood C Carson A+P 513-01-	4448
BROU	GHT FO	RWARD								
7 ===	٦	TOTALS								

							EN	CINE	LOG			71								ENC	SINE	LOG		
DATE	R. F	P. M.	TIME	ON	TIME	IN AIR	TOTAL			SIGNATURE	LICENSE		DATE	R. P		TIME (ИС	TIME IN		11		I KETTANG THE	SIGNATURE	LICENSE NUMBER
2711-	Ground	Air				Min.	. Hours				NUMBER	07	2/0	Ground	Air	Hours	Min.	Hours		760				VI - (Birely
6.1479			110		4		69	23	CW AD NOTE 27			0/2	17						\vdash	100		I CERTIFY 7	THIS EN	GINZ
N 19	7 5 1			1		+-'	1 - 10		PAR B3 ICERT	FT THAIT	HIS	-							\vdash		+	HAS BEEN	NSPECT	たら
	200		1			+-'	-		AR HAS BEEN 10	WSPERTED	I W A PPUN	_									+	IN ACCORDI	YANC W	1111
				-		+-	-		ANRE WITH A	100 1412 14	SPECTICA											IDA AR IN	SP. CLE	ANED
		17		+		+	-		+ FOUND AIRW	ONTHY TT	692,3	_										DII STITAIN	NETT	FOUND
		11		-		+	1		Elwood C. Car 5/3-01-4	uson F	+ 41	-										TO BE HIR	WORT	HY
				1	-	+-'	-		3/3-01-4	448		_										Elwood (5/3-01	2 Cours	6
-				-		+-'		-				-								-		5/3-01	- 4448	-
			-	-		+-'						-												
-				-		+-				-														-
	NT FOI			-	-	+-	-	-				== B	ROUC	HT FO	RWARD									
BROUGI						-		-				1 -			TOTALS								14	
	10	OTALS										1 =												

ENGINE LOG ENGINE LOG TIME ON LICENSE TIME ON GROUND LICENSE TIME IN AIR TOTAL TIME R. P. M. TIME IN AIR TOTAL TIME SIGNATURE R. P. M. GROUND REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS SIGNATURE DATE NUMBER NUMBER Hours Min. Hours Min. Hours Min. Hours Min. Hours Min. Hours Min. 00 I CERTIPY THAT THIS ENGINE 7-20- 24 ICERTURY THAT THIS END HAS REPEULOP 11-7-76 HAS RECEIVED A 100 AR INSPECTION A 100 HR INSPECTOR + POUND + FOUND TO BE AIRWORTHY CLEXALD AIR WONT 47 TT 657:00 PLUES OK OIL SOREDN'S LOTALOND CKCOMPRESSION + CKOU GEREUM) OIL CKERH MURRIER TT 673.00 FOUNDOR BOTTRESTA 1458197 ELWOOD E LABSON 8-25 75 CKCOMPRESSION ALLABOUE 76/80 A+P # 5/3-01-4448 TCEXTITY THAT THIS ENOW HAS DEEDLE CKOIL FOR CONTAMINATION OK 9-5-77 6868 IWSPECTED IN APPOLIANCE 4 174 CHANGEDOIL KEENSAL SO 10 100 HIL IMS DE ELIGHT FOUND SIR WORTH CLEANED & CAPED PLUGS I CERTITY Elwood & Corson THATTHIS ENGINE AND RECEIVED A 100 AR INSPECTION OF FOUMP AIRWORTHYTTELIO BANGAL 513-01-4448 **BROUGHT FORWARD** BROUGHT FORWARD TOTALS TOTALS

ENGINE LOG TIME ON TIME IN AIR TOTAL TIME R. P. M. LICENSE GROUND DATE REPAIRS — ADJUSTMENTS SIGNATURE NUMBER Hours Min. Hours Min. Hours Min. Steam SAESO ECCARNO 598 Carbineto CERTIFY THAT THIS .. HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A Comment ...INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. SIGNED! Some Selection TECH TIME 628.44 EUGENE A. ROBINSON IN #1474904 TOTAL TIME 628, 44 BROUGHT FORWARD TOTALS

							ENG	INE	LOG	
DATE	R. P	. M.	TIME		TIME IN	AIR	TOTAL		REPAIRS — ADJUSTMENTS SIGNATUR	LICENSE NUMBER
	Ground	Air	Hours	Min.	Hours	Min.	Hours	Min.		NOTIBER
							1			
							_			1
		1 7	ERTIFY	THA	T THIS		5	2/	HAS BEEN INSPECTED	T V
				-	CE WIT		an	~	LA INSPECTION AND WAS	
-			ll .			1 1		MY (ONDITION.	
		SI	GNED/4	S	que	le	Kolen	rece	ECH TIME 632.06	
		E	JGENE	A. R	BINSO	N IA	14749	04 T	OTAL TIME 632.06	
-						,	DATE	1	e 27.1973	
BROUG	GHT FOI	RWARD					1			
		OTALS	 							

ENGINE LOG ENGINE LOG TIME ON LICENSE LICENSE TIME IN AIR | TOTAL TIME TIME ON R. P. M. R. P. M. TIME IN AIR TOTAL TIME GROUND REPAIRS — ADJUSTMENTS DATE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE DATE REPAIRS — ADJUSTMENTS GROUND NUMBER NUMBER Hours Min. Hours Min. Ground Air Hours Min. Hours Min. Hours Min. Hours Min. I CERTIFY THAT THIS HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A LES INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN A!RWOXTUN CONDITION. CERTIFY THAT THIS Engine _ HAS BEEN INSPECTED ...INSPECTION AND WAS IN ACCORDANCE WITH A Commune EUGENE A. ROBINSON IA#1474904 TOTAL TIME 556.15 DATE May 22 1970 DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORD BY CONDITION SUGENE A. ROBINSON IA#1474904 TOTAL TIME 60/ DATE May 16 19, BROUGHT FORWARD! BROUGHT FORWARD TOTALS TOTALS

THIS FORM MUST BE ATTACHED IN AIRCRAFT LOG BOOK The X Indicates Services Rendered This Propeller

	PROPELLER MODEL 2034 C3 SUMHUB S/N 252181
)A1	BLADE S/N 458684 A108404
	☐ Blades Only ☐ Blades Straightened ☐ Reconditioned
	☐ Inspected ☐ Pitch Changed ☐ Retipped
_	Overhauled Cadmlum Plated New Fabric or Plastic
	☐ Etched ☐ Worn Parts Replaced ☐ Wood Inlays ☐ New Blades Installed ☐ Tracked ☐
_	☐ Zyglo Inspected ☐ De-ice Boots Installed ☐ Balanced ☐ Blades Anodized ☐ Saftyed
	F. A. A. Airworthiness Directives and Bulletins complied with. Date 5-11-70
	. This Propeller Certified Airworthy When Final Inspected
_	Misc. Data INSTALLED NEW HUB, YW
	Misc. Data
	McCholay Bulletin #77 x AD 70-2-4
_	The Aircraft, Airframe, Aircraft Engine, Propeller or Appliance identified above was
	repaired and inspected in accordance with current regulations of the Federal Avia
	tion Agency and is approved for return to service. Pertinent details of the repair
_	are on file at this repair station under
	Order No. R- 535-90 mark B. Jak OQ =
0	F. A. A. Approved Repair Station No. 3528 Class PR-1, 2 L-AC
_	
	SENSENICH CORPORATION \
	P. O. Box 1168 Lancaster, Pennsylvania 17604
-	the state of the s

LICENSE		11		ENGINE	LOG		
NUMBER	DATE R. P. M.	TIME ON GROUND	TIME IN AIR	TOTAL TIME	REPAIRS — ADJUSTMENTS	SIGNATURE	LICENSE
	1970 Ground Air	Hours Min.	Hours Min.	Hours Min.	0	2	NUMBER
-	May 22			5565	Charged De	1 Olean	ed
 	Screen	es In	stalleg	Rel	welt muffle	by a	210
	- Falire	cators	nes	J Ex	haust Absker	so me	w
	- Cus De	cks	Prope	lles -	remanfacture	of by	1
	Senser	ech	A D	704-	2 41 mca	ruley 5	ellet
	- 77	Comp	hed ul	th	Propelly &	talle	1
	- 4 Cher	Red 4	model	RIDI	4053-N/74E	-0 Ser	70218,
	Blade	assy ,	15868	Y 4 A	108 4939		
							0.00
					Mobiso	1474904	Att.
	BROUGHT FORWARD					1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	TOTALS				160	Let Retter,	

ENGINE LOG

DATE			TIME (IND	TIME IN AIR		TOTAL TIME		REPAIRS — ADJUSTMENTS . SIGNATURE . NUMBER
	Ground	Air	Hours	Min.	Hours	Min.	Hours	Min.	NUMBER
2-10	-68	/	1 4)	(-4	43 Km	40	to A	1 (SERTIFY THAT THIS Engine
								HA	TILA CORDANCE
								AN	D HAS FOUND AIRWORTHY?
			•						ENET WE JENNEY Sowger
								TO	ENSE NO 10 3 3 6 3 4 - 4 DATE 2 10 - 68
				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					713,31
BROUG	HT FOR	WARD							
	TC	OTALS							

ENGINE LOG

	ENGINE LOO										
DATE	R. P. M. Ground Air		TIME ON GROUND		TIME IN AIR		TOTAL TIME		REPAIRS — ADJUSTMENTS SIGNATURE NUMBER		
			Hours	Min.	Hours	Min.		Min.			
				-	T	COR	tify	+1	t this aircraft		
]1.4		955.	11. 11.	rectal in		
					0.7		120	2	The the 100 lour/		
					CA	m	inal	12.5	cetion and has		
		-			U G	1477			I was and		
					Si	gr.a	ture		Cert. #		
					(1	Jawy 1 1 8 36 24 - 41		
					1	m	with	1.8	The Designation of the		
					VZ	Ela	12	in	2520,87		
					7	10	ich	2	1969		
								. /			
BROUG	HT FOR	RWARD									
	TO	OTALS							4,6762		

ENGINE LOG

	DATE	R. P. M.		TIME (ND		AIR	TOTAL	TIME	REPAIRS — ADJUSTMENTS SIGNATURE LICENSE
	21.	Orouna	Air	Hours	Min.	Hours	Min.	Hours	Min.	NUMBER
-	3/67							450		Tresset oil change & C Carson
	1/10							475		ail Chazel SAFSO EC Caron
	2/14/68							493		ail Changed & C carson
	8/13/68							5,00		and Chariel Ec Carre
	3/196							507		at chared correct Clarin
	1/30/							525		ail Charel & Cano
	1/2/							545		ail Charles & care
	7-30/6							560		ailchangels HASO E C Conco
	5-7/2	7						5:70		all Charles 4540 E C Caron
	9-11/2							5:80		ail chaged SAESO E C Carson
	BROLLO	LITER						5:90		ail charitsting E C Carson
		HT FOR	WARD		100					
=		TO	OTALS							

ENGINE LOG ENGINE LOG TIME ON LICENSE TIME IN AIR TOTAL TIME LICENSE TIME ON R. P. M. TIME IN AIR TOTAL TIME DATE GROUND SIGNATURE REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS SIGNATURE DATE REPAIRS — ADJUSTMENTS GROUND NUMBER NUMBER Hours Min. Hours Min. Hours Min. Ground Air Hours Min. Hours Min. Hours Min. 1-3-66 Jolal Tein 333,48 43/16 50 Carson A183624-41 I Tock time 425,94 house fames H. Sawyer 1, 9,83624-41 BROUGHT FORWARD BROUGHT FORWARD TOTALS TOTALS

	ENGINE DESCRIPTION								TN(C	INIT	LOG		
Mfgr. Lycomind	Place	Date	=		P. M.	TIME O	N	TIME IN AIR	I				LICENSE
Туре	Model 0-360 A11)	Serial No. 2-6596-36	BAI	7	d Air	GROUN					REPAIRS — ADJUSTMENTS	SIGNATURE	NUMBER
Rated H. P.	Maximum, H. P.	Weight (Dry)		PI	RODII	TION	FLI	GHT TES	COM	PLE	TED THIS DATE		
Rated R. P. M.	Maximum R. P. M.	Oil Pressure		TF	IIS A	RCRA	FT	INSPECT	ED N	EW	AT FACTORY		4
Bore	Stroke	Displacement Cu. I	n.	A	ND F	OUND	T	O BE A	RWO	RTH	Υ.	, 0	
Compression Ratio	Supercharger Ratio	Gear Ratio	12-3					130		30	MA -	2 When	1
Propeller	Hub Design	Hub Serial No.	_		_					1			
Blade Design	Blade Serial No.	Blade Serial No.											
Maximum Hub H. P.	Maximum Blade H. P.		1	Vote	DIL			e insta	2.11	in	Mooney M-20		
Pitch	Diameter	Length				376		Sex	- 1	10.	2657		
Owners Name		City	-				ľ						
Address	Maria de Januario de la	State	BROU	UGHT F	ORWARD								
			=		TOTALS								